						ATTACUN	LENT 1	1 of 2
te mad	PLEASE REA	AD ALL INST	RUCTIONS BEFO	RE C				
REINSTATEMENT			DEPARTMENT OF STATE Secretary of State ISION OF CORPORATIONS		FILED SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE. FLORIDA 09 MAR 31 AM 7: 38			
1. Corporation Na	ENT # P97000(ame JLA CONSTRUCTI		MENT CORP.					
, i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i			Office Address 7 70 STREET		500148288055 04/01/0901002006 **1358.75 REINSTATEMENT ®) <u>05-09</u> Ks			
Suite, Apt. #, etc. 2ND FLOOF	۲		Suite, Apt. #. etc. 2ND FLOOR		4. Date Incorp To Do Busir	orated or Qualified ness in Florida	08/08/1997	
City & State MIAMI, FL		City & State MIAMI, FL	City & State MIAMI, FL		5. FEI Number 65082842	r		Applied For Not Applicable
^{Zip} 33143	Country USA	Zip 33143	Country USA		6. CERTIFICATE	OF STATUS DESIRED		itional Fee required
	7. Name and Addre	ess of Current Regist	Lered Agent					
Name PEDRO MUI	 NII LA					instatement fee		
Street Address (P	.O. Box Number is Not Accep	utable)				stances which th or notices. By c	-	
6201 SW 70 Suite, Apt. #, Etc. 2ND FLOOF	STREET		· · · · ·		are ce receive	rtifying the pr ed and request	rior notices	s were not
City MIAMI, FL	\sim		State Zip Co FL 33143	de	tee be	waived.		
8. I. being appoin Signature of Registered Agent	ited the registered agent of the	ne above named corpor	ration, am familiar with and acce	∋pt the obli	ligations of sectio	,	1503, F.S. 27/09	
9. Names and Si	treet Addresses of Each Offid	er and/or Director (Flc	orida nonprofit corporations must	t list at lea	est 3 directors)		······································	<u> </u>
Titles	Name of Officers and/or Dire		Street Address Officer and/or	s of Each		City / State / Zip		
D FEF	RNANDO MUNILLA	6201 SW 70 STREET, 2ND FLOOR			MIAMI, FL 33	143		
this reinstaten owed by the c on this applica	ment application, the reason fo corporation have been pachane ation is true and accurate, and	or dissolution has been nd the names of individu	npowered to execute this applica n eliminated, the corporate name tuals listed on this form do not qu uve the same legal effect as if ma	e satisfies t ualify for ar	the requirements in exemption cont oath.	of section 607.0401 (tained in Chapter 119	or 617.0401, F.S 9, F.S. The inforr	S., that all fees mation indicated
SIGNATURI					03-	27.09 Date	305.740.	



April 1, 2009

VIA FACSIMILE 850.245.6017

Department of State Division of Corporations **ATTN KAREN SALY** P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314-6327

Re DOCUMENT # P97000068891 - MUNILLA CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT, CORP.

Dear Ms. Saly,

Pursuant to your conversation with my Assistant, Melissa Delgado, please be advised that MUNILLA CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT, LLC. is owner of MUNILLA CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT, CORP. and therefore, we would like to use the name for the Corporation as well.

Sincerely, MCM.

Pedro R. Munilla